Boys Double-Mini

Xtreme Invitational

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

2/7/2011

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Score Place
Joe Nicholas Level 5 Preim1l 9.00 9.10 8.80 26.90 0.50 27.40
TFS 9&10 Preim2 830 850 8.20 25.00 0.60 25.60 53.00 1
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Xtreme Invitational

Boys Double-Mini USAG Trampoline & Tumbling 2/7/2011

Name Team 1 2 3  Sub-Total Diff Total Final Score Place
Cal Baguny Level 6 Prelim1l 9.60 9.60 9.60 28.80 0.60 29.40

DGF 9&10 Preim2 950 9.40 9.50 28.40 0.50 28.90 58.30 1
Caleb Sharp Level 6 Preim1 9.50 940 9.40 28.30 0.50 28.80

DGF 9&10 Preim2 940 920 9.30 27.90 0.50 28.40 57.20 2
Max Boehmer Level 6 Prelim1l 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 0.60 29.10

PLAN 9&10 Preim2 6.60 6.60 6.60 19.80 0.50 20.30 49.40 3
Max Grimes Level 6 Prelim1l 6.60 6.60 6.60 19.80 0.00 19.80

PLAN 9&10 Preim2 840 850 850 25.40 0.60 26.00 45.80 4
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Boys Double-Mini

Xtreme Invitational

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

2/7/2011

Name Team 1 2 3  Sub-Total Diff Total Final Score Place
Alex Burt Level 7 Preim1l 9.40 9.40 9.30 28.10 0.70 28.80
DGF 9&10 Preim2 930 9.40 9.30 28.00 1.00 29.00 57.80 1
Charlie Frisbie Level 7 Preim1l 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 1.00 28.90
Metro 9&10 Preim2 930 920 9.00 27.50 0.70 28.20 57.10 2
Guy Hunt Level 7 Prelim1 8.90 8.80 8.80 26.50 1.00 27.50
Metro 9&10 Preim2 940 930 9.10 27.80 0.70 28.50 56.00 3
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Xtreme Invitational

Boys Double-Mini USAG Trampoline & Tumbling 2/7/2011
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Score Place
Josh Sharp Level 7 Prelim1 9.30 9.30 9.40 28.00 1.00 29.00
DGF 11&12 Preim2 940 930 9.20 27.90 0.70 28.60 57.60 1
Ricky Greek Level 7 Prelim1 9.20 9.20 9.30 27.70 0.50 28.20
TFS 11&12 Preim2 940 9.40 9.40 28.20 0.70 28.90 57.10 2
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Boys Double-Mini

Xtreme Invitational

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

2/7/2011

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Score Place
Connor DeJesus Level 7 Preim1l 6.70 6.70 6.70 20.10 0.50 20.60
SUN 13&14 Preim2 950 9.40 9.40 28.30 0.70 29.00 49.60 1
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Boys Double-Mini

Xtreme Invitational

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

2/7/2011

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Score Place
Chance Lea Level 8 Preim1l 9.00 9.00 8.90 26.90 1.30 28.20
TFS 15 & Over Preim2 9.60 950 9.30 28.40 1.20 29.60 57.80 1
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Boys Double-Mini

Xtreme Invitational

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

2/7/2011

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Score Place
Jack Frisbie Level 9 Preim1l 9.20 9.10 9.30 27.60 1.60 29.20
Metro 13&14 Preim2 930 950 9.10 27.90 1.80 29.70 58.90 1
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Boys Double-Mini

Xtreme Invitational

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

2/7/2011

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Score Place
Nick Piontek Level 10 Preim1l 9.40 9.30 9.20 27.90 3.10 31.00
KCTT 15&16 Preim2 890 890 8.80 26.60 3.00 29.60 60.60 1
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